PROGRAMME OF EVENTS:
KINDERGARTEN (BALVATIKA)

TERM |
(" Date Day Events )
05.06.2025 Thursday World Environment Day Celebration
14.06.2025 Saturday Father’s Day
21.06.2025 Saturday Orientation Programme
26.06.2025 Friday Akshara abyasa for Pre KG
16.06.2025 - 20.06.2025 Mon-Fri Etiquette Week
20.06.2025 Friday International Yoga & Music Day
27.06.2025 Friday Green Day — Mango Day

07.07.2025 - 11.07.2025

Monday-Friday

Panache — English Literary Week

18.07.2025 Friday Rainy Day
25.07.2025 Friday Red Day
30.07.2025 Wednesday Vegetable Day - Class activity
31.07.2025 Thursday Class on wheels- Pre KG, LKG & UKG - Vegetable stall
01.08.2025 Friday Friendship Day
19.08.2025 Tuesday Krishna Janmashtami
29.08.2025 Friday Blue Day
08.09.2025 - 12.09.2025 | Mon-Fri Hindi Literary Week
19.09.2025 Friday Yellow Day
26.09.2025 Friday Fruits Day & Class on Wheels - Pre KG, LKG & UKG - Fruits stall
30.09.2025 Tuesday Visit to Deva Kuteera
17.10.2025 Friday Diwali Celebrations
Q.10.2025 Friday Black Day — Halloween’s Day j

Prathiba Sitara - Interschool Competition, November / December

Sports Day - November

®



PROGRAMME OF EVENTS:

KINDERGARTEN (BALVATIKA)

TERM II
(" Date Day Events
03.11.2025 - Mon - Fri Karunadu Utsava - Kannada Literary Week
07-11-2025
14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration
21.11.2025 Friday Class on Wheels- Visit to the playing park
27.11.2025 Thursday Orange Day
28.11.2025 Friday Thanksgiving Day
05.12.2025 Friday Sports Day [tentative]
23.12.2025 Tuesday Christmas Celebration
31.12.2025 Wednesday White Day
13.01.2026 Tuesday Suggi Habba — Traditional games
22.01.2026 Thursday Class on Wheels to Lala Bagh Flower Show [tentative]
30.01.2026 Friday Brown Day
31.01.2026 Saturday Udaan - UKG Graduation Day [tentative]
27.02.2026 Friday Purple Day
07.03.2026 Saturday Grand Parent’s Day [ tentative]
25.03.2026 Wednesday Pink Day [tentative]
27.03.2026 Friday Movie time

[ Last day of the Annual Examination — tentative ]




